
2019 HUNTER SAFETY CLASSES 
 

Dowagiac Conservation Club 
54551 M51 North 

Dowagiac Michigan 49047 
 
 

BIRTH CERTIFICATES ARE NEEDED AT SIGN UP 
 
 

 Sign Up   Wednesday March 13, 2019, 6:00 to 7:00 p.m. 
 Classes  Thursday March 21, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Friday March 22, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Saturday March 23, 2019 8:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
 
 Sign Up  Wednesday July 10, 2019, 6:00 to 7:00 p.m. 
 Classes  Thursday July 18, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Friday July 19, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Saturday July 20, 2019, 8 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
 
 Sign Up  Thursday August 15, 2019, 6:00 to 7:00 p.m. 
 Classes  Thursday August 22, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Friday August 23, 2019, 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. 
    Saturday August 24, 2019, 8:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
 
 For more information call: 
 Furmer 269-646-9839  Annette 269-782-9478 
 Richard 269-424-5186  Skip  269-782-6463 
 Butch  269-683-0499  Andy  269-782-5046 
 Rick  269-782-0896  Mike  269-461-6128 
       Mark  269-591-2067 
       


